Concurs

Distanta

Cod columbofil:

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas BEMEING
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Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati:
Nr.| Serie inel
cre
go1| RO 22
ao2 RO 22
oo3 RO 22
004 RO 22
Qos RO 22
a0& RO 21
0aQ7 RO 21
ooB RO 22
o9 RO 22
010 RO 22
011 RO 22
ol2 RO 22
013 RO 22
0l4| RES 22
015 RO 21
ole RO 22
RO 21
RO 21
RO 22
RO 22

08-12 750054

13.05.23 19:25:49
13.05.23 19:25:49 +000 Ceas BENZIING

Loc lansare

Data lansarii

13.05.23 19:25:49 GP5+03h

695258
695255
695264
695273
695286
654693

54678
695275
695251
695272
695257
695270
635284
695650

54683
695281

54671

54674
695279
695280
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Crescator

e e R e = e - - . e "

Versiune SW
Antena Club

Ant. :

RO-04.34

BENZING 48906900 SW-4.5 HW-8.0
01:38812175
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Cod

BENZING

Columbofil Dusescu Ican
Longitudine
@PS Ceas Atomic 15.05.23 19:16:41 GFS
: 15.05.23 19:16:41 +000
Por. sositci 0l6
Nr.inel |S8osire HNr. |Mom|Sec |Obe.
Senzor |Data Ora | Ant | |Nr.
DAZED196 (14 .05 1Z2:16:28.6 o1(016 |COK | 015
DA4OFABE3 (14.05 12:24:18.4| 01|005|0K 012
DAZEDE0OC|14.05 12:24:29.6] 01 ao9 |OK |0Ql6
DASES5482(14.05 12:41:30.4| 01|004 |OK 019
DASBSSDF|(14.05 12:43:02.6| 01 003 |0OK |028
DASES554 (14 .0% 13:10:07.5| 01|012 [0k 010
DA42E19A(14.05 13:10:57.2] 01|001|OK i]n]
DASE5553|14.05 13:38:13.0| 01(002|OK 020
DAI4FECA|14.05 13:48:52.0| 01 010 |OK (011
DASBS5S56A[(14.05 14:31:01.1] 01 00B | 0K |018
DA1DG60OB1|14.05 -14:56:52.1) 01|015 OK (014
DA1AOACA|14.05 14:57:19.9] 01 017 |0OK (017
DASBES61E|14.05 15:26:13.5| 011|007 oK |026
DA1S3DA0O(14.05 18:10:05.9]| 01 0is|OK (002
DAZ26D2D4 |14.05 19:06:16.6) 01 013 |OK |00Q7T
DASB555D|15.05 08:43:55.7| 01|020|0K D23
DAZ26D43F |Por. nesosit 004
DA26D542 | Por. nesosit ans
DASBSSFE | Por. nesosit 021
DASBS54CF | Por. nesosit n22
Comisia control Imbarcare/Desigilare
concurs 033474 BSerie ceas 251727
Autorizare 90001308
ExXpresas G 2 «====



